
Club
NAME MERIT  AGE

TARGET
Scores

FIRST LAST CLASS CLASS 1st Half 2nd Half Total 10s 9s

Male Compound Age Class

Male Compound U10

Chieftain Cruz Namey Compound Red U10 3 Spot 218 241 459 4 20

Chieftain Nathaniel Booth Compound Blue U10 40cm 197 219 416 1 10

Male Compound U13

Chieftain Jacob Heller Compound Yellow U13 40cm 237 237 474 6 20

Chieftain Junior Sweeney Compound Red U13 40cm 225 223 448 4 11

Chieftain Thaddeus Hengelbrok Compound Blue U13 40cm 214 228 442 2 17

CDSA Bentlee Winslow Compound Blue U13 40cm 194 218 412 2 11

CDSA Sidney Trosky Compound Blue U13 40cm 186 181 367 1 6

CDSA Eli Trosky Compound Blue U13 40cm 182 153 335 0 5

Fox Nikko Azzato Compound Black U13 40cm 155 161 316 0 2

Male Compound U15

Crowfoot Elijah Forsyth Compound Silver Olympian U15 3 Spot 288 293 581 41 19

BVA Manthira Moorthy Maharajan Compound Yellow U15 40cm 260 274 534 14 34

CDSA Jonah Miller Compound Yellow U15 3 Spot 264 266 530 9 35

Crowfoot Kamden Stape Compound Yellow U15 40cm 265 255 520 8 33

Chieftain Tyler Deacon Compound Red U15 40cm 245 237 482 4 25

Chieftain Parker Beam Compound Yellow U15 40cm 231 249 480 5 21

Chieftain Emmett Hooks Compound Red U15 40cm 232 227 459 5 13

Chieftain Kenny Dorian Compound Blue U15 40cm 209 179 388 2 12

Male Compound U18

Chieftain Joseph Heller Compound Silver Olympian U18 3 Spot 287 285 572 32 28

BVA Gryffyn Jones Compound Yellow U18 40cm 270 273 543 10 43

Chieftain Gavin Blankenship Compound Yellow U18 40cm 262 266 528 8 35

Chieftain Eli Booth Compound Yellow U18 3 Spot 257 265 522 9 37

Chieftain Wyatt Luke Compound Bronze Olympian U18 3 Spot 257 254 511 4 30

Crowfoot Graham Argall Compound Blue U18 40cm 242 241 483 3 26

Male Compound Merit Class

Male Compound Black

Fox Nikko Azzato Compound Black U13 40cm 155 161 316 0 2

Male Compound Blue

Crowfoot Graham Argall Compound Blue U18 40cm 242 241 483 3 26 Jump to Red!

Chieftain Thaddeus Hengelbrok Compound Blue U13 40cm 214 228 442 2 17

Chieftain Nathaniel Booth Compound Blue U10 40cm 197 219 416 1 10

CDSA Bentlee Winslow Compound Blue U13 40cm 194 218 412 2 11

Chieftain Kenny Dorian Compound Blue U15 40cm 209 179 388 2 12

CDSA Sidney Trosky Compound Blue U13 40cm 186 181 367 1 6

CDSA Eli Trosky Compound Blue U13 40cm 182 153 335 0 5

Male Compound Red

Chieftain Tyler Deacon Compound Red U15 40cm 245 237 482 4 25

Chieftain Emmett Hooks Compound Red U15 40cm 232 227 459 5 13

Chieftain Cruz Namey Compound Red U10 3 Spot 218 241 459 4 20

Chieftain Junior Sweeney Compound Red U13 40cm 225 223 448 4 11

Male Compound Yellow

BVA Gryffyn Jones Compound Yellow U18 40cm 270 273 543 10 43

BVA Manthira Moorthy Maharajan Compound Yellow U15 40cm 260 274 534 14 34

CDSA Jonah Miller Compound Yellow U15 3 Spot 264 266 530 9 35

Chieftain Gavin Blankenship Compound Yellow U18 40cm 262 266 528 8 35

Chieftain Eli Booth Compound Yellow U18 3 Spot 257 265 522 9 37

Crowfoot Kamden Stape Compound Yellow U15 40cm 265 255 520 8 33

Chieftain Parker Beam Compound Yellow U15 40cm 231 249 480 5 21

Chieftain Jacob Heller Compound Yellow U13 40cm 237 237 474 6 20

Male Compound Olympian

Crowfoot Elijah Forsyth Compound Silver Olympian U15 3 Spot 288 293 581 41 19

Chieftain Joseph Heller Compound Silver Olympian U18 3 Spot 287 285 572 32 28

Chieftain Wyatt Luke Compound Bronze Olympian U18 3 Spot 257 254 511 4 30
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NAME MERIT  AGE

TARGET
Scores

FIRST LAST CLASS CLASS 1st Half 2nd Half Total 10s 9s

Female Compound Age Class

Female Compound U10
CDSA Lana Miller Comound Black U10 40cm 161 182 343 0 4

Chieftain Cecilia Hengelbrok Compound Black U10 40cm 155 146 301 1 8

Female Compound U13
CDSA Maura McClelland Compound Blue U13 40cm 238 224 462 1 23

Crowfoot Reese Brenner Compound White U13 40cm 107 130 237 3 1

Female Compound U15
CDSA Tabitha Hydzik Compound Red U15 40cm 250 262 512 7 30

Fox Ava Brown Compound Red U15 40cm 248 252 500 4 30
CDSA Gertrude Davis Compound Red U15 40cm 244 238 482 1 30

Chieftain Carley Heller Compound Yellow U15 40cm 223 212 435 3 17
CDSA Ava McClelland Compound Red U15 40cm 213 209 422 3 13

Chieftain Lilly Shirey Compound Yellow U15 40cm 191 211 402 1 13

Female Compound U18

Crowfoot Summer Pavlik Compound Bronze Olympian U18 3 Spot 271 278 549 17 37
BVA Mayadevi Maharajan Compound Yellow U18 C 273 272 545 14 38

CDSA Kayla Combs Compound Yellow U18 40cm 243 231 474 6 16

Fox Kaylee Gabler Compound Blue U18 40cm 228 230 458 0 24

CDSA Madelyn McClelland Compound Yellow U18 40cm 235 200 435 1 22

Chieftain Campbell Krall Compound Red U18 40cm 196 206 402 3 17

Female Compound U21

Chieftain Addison Andree Compound Yellow U21 3 Spot 275 272 547 16 33

Female Compound Merit Class

Female Compound White

Crowfoot Reese Brenner Compound White U13 40cm 107 130 237 3 1

Female Compound Black

CDSA Lana Miller Compound Black U10 40cm 161 182 343 0 4

Chieftain Cecilia Hengelbrok Compound Black U10 40cm 155 146 301 1 8

Female Compound Blue

CDSA Maura McClelland Compound Blue U13 40cm 238 224 462 1 23

Fox Kaylee Gabler Compound Blue U18 40cm 228 230 458 0 24

Compound Red

CDSA Tabitha Hydzik Compound Red U15 40cm 250 262 512 7 30 Jump to Yellow!

Fox Ava Brown Compound Red U15 40cm 248 252 500 4 30

CDSA Gertrude Davis Compound Red U15 40cm 244 238 482 1 30

CDSA Ava McClelland Compound Red U15 40cm 213 209 422 3 13

Chieftain Campbell Krall Compound Red U18 40cm 196 206 402 3 17

Female Compound Yellow

Chieftain Addison Andree Compound Yellow U21 3 Spot 275 272 547 16 33

BVA Mayadevi Maharajan Compound Yellow U18 C 273 272 545 14 38

CDSA Kayla Combs Compound Yellow U18 40cm 243 231 474 6 16

Chieftain Carley Heller Compound Yellow U15 40cm 223 212 435 3 17

CDSA Madelyn McClelland Compound Yellow U18 40cm 235 200 435 1 22

Chieftain Lilly Shirey Compound Yellow U15 40cm 191 211 402 1 13

Female Compound Olympian

Crowfoot Summer Pavlik Compound Bronze Olympian U18 3 Spot 271 278 549 17 37
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Male Recurve Age Class

Male Recurve U10 60cm

Crowfoot Quinn Nagy Recurve 60cm Purple U10 60cm 43 47 90 1 0

Male Recurve U13 60cm

Crowfoot Zander Ziak Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 210 202 412 2 8

Falcon Michael Minn Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 203 195 398 3 14

Falcon Landon Sprague Recurve 60cm Black U13 60cm 170 187 357 2 8

Crowfoot Dominic Haley Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 159 188 347 3 7

Crowfoot Declan Moutz Recurve 60cm Black U13 60cm 189 143 332 4 5

Crowfoot Rhys Nagy Recurve 60cm Unpinned U13 60cm 53 33 86 0 1

Male Recurve U15 60cm

BVA Andrew Schaub Recurve 60cm Blue U15 60 cm 212 218 430 6 11

Falcon Sean Pajak Recurve 60cm Blue U15 60cm 209 221 430 4 9

Crowfoot Maxwell McWhinney Recurve 60cm Black U15 60cm 167 165 332 2 3

Male Recurve U18 40cm

Crowfoot Shane Clawson Recurve Red U18 40cm 232 227 459 5 15

Male Recurve U21 40cm

Crowfoot Scott Best Recurve Red U21 40cm 229 222 451 7 12

Falcon Thomas Tobin Recurve Blue U21 40cm 212 206 418 10 9

Falcon Ian Hills Recurve Blue U21 40cm 203 206 409 5 11

Male Recurve Merit Class

Male Recurve Purple 60cm

Crowfoot Quinn Nagy Recurve 60cm Purple U10 60cm 43 47 90 1 0

Crowfoot Rhys Nagy Recurve 60cm Unpinned U13 60cm 53 33 86 0 1

Male Recurve Black 60cm

Falcon Landon Sprague Recurve 60cm Black U13 60cm 170 187 357 2 8

Crowfoot Maxwell McWhinney Recurve 60cm Black U15 60cm 167 165 332 2 3

Crowfoot Declan Moutz Recurve 60cm Black U13 60cm 189 143 332 4 5

Male Recurve Blue 60cm

BVA Andrew Schaub Recurve 60cm Blue U15 60 cm 212 218 430 6 11

Falcon Sean Pajak Recurve 60cm Blue U15 60cm 209 221 430 4 9

Crowfoot Zander Ziak Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 210 202 412 2 8

Falcon Michael Minn Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 203 195 398 3 14

Crowfoot Dominic Haley Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 159 188 347 3 7

Male Recurve Blue 40cm

Falcon Thomas Tobin Recurve Blue U21 40cm 212 206 418 10 9

Falcon Ian Hills Recurve Blue U21 40cm 203 206 409 5 11

Male Recurve Red 40cm

Crowfoot Shane Clawson Recurve Red U18 40cm 232 227 459 5 15

Crowfoot Scott Best Recurve Red U21 40cm 229 222 451 7 12
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SEX
MERIT  AGE
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FIRST LAST CLASS CLASS 1st Half 2nd Half Total 10s 9s

Female Recurve Age Class

Female Recurve U13 60cm

Crowfoot Milena Stein F Recurve 60cm Red U13 60cm 217 230 447 1 13

Falcon Abigail Candanedo F Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 229 210 439 8 15

Falcon Sarah Tobin F Recurve 60cm Black U13 60cm 181 92 273 2 1

Female Recurve U15 60cm

Crowfoot Corrine Minerva F Recurve 60cm Red U15 60cm 249 258 507 14 18

Clairton Milissa Hesson F Recurve 60cm Yellow U15 60 cm 258 255 513 12 26

Falcon Khloe Candanedo F Recurve 60cm Red U15 60cm 211 228 439 2 14

Crowfoot Sophie Krajcovic F Recurve 60cm Blue U15 60cm 185 179 364 1 10

Female Recurve U18 40cm

Crowfoot Sabrina Stein F Recurve Yellow U18 40cm 250 252 502 11 22

Crowfoot Valentina Stein F Recurve Yellow U18 40cm 245 248 493 8 22

Crowfoot Daphne Evans F Recurve Black U18 40cm 156 153 309 2 7

Crowfoot Molly Krajcovic F Recurve Black U18 40cm 165 144 309 3 6

Female Recurve U21 40cm

Crowfoot N'Dera Smith F Recurve Red U21 40cm 239 239 478 6 18

Female Recurve Merit Class

Female Recurve Black 60cm

Falcon Sarah Tobin F Recurve 60cm Black U13 60cm 181 92 273 2 1

Female Recurve Blue 60cm

Falcon Abigail Candanedo F Recurve 60cm Blue U13 60cm 229 210 439 8 15

Crowfoot Sophie Krajcovic F Recurve 60cm Blue U15 60cm 185 179 364 1 10

Female Recurve Red 60cm

Crowfoot Corrine Minerva F Recurve 60cm Red U15 60cm 249 258 507 14 18

Crowfoot Milena Stein F Recurve 60cm Red U13 60cm 217 230 447 1 13

Falcon Khloe Candanedo F Recurve 60cm Red U15 60cm 211 228 439 2 14

Female Recurve Yellow 60cm

Clairton Milissa Hesson F Recurve 60cm Yellow U15 60 cm 258 255 513 12 26

Female Recurve Black 40cm

Crowfoot Daphne Evans F Recurve Black U18 40cm 156 153 309 2 7

Crowfoot Molly Krajcovic F Recurve Black U18 40cm 165 144 309 3 6

Female Recurve Red 40cm

Crowfoot N'Dera Smith F Recurve Red U21 40cm 239 239 478 6 18

Female Recurve Yellow 40cm

Crowfoot Sabrina Stein F Recurve Yellow U18 40cm 250 252 502 11 22

Crowfoot Valentina Stein F Recurve Yellow U18 40cm 245 248 493 8 22
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Male Fixed Pin Age Class

Male Fixed Pin U13

Crowfoot Benjamin Varhola Fixed Pins Blue U13 40cm 236 224 460 7 14

Crowfoot Thaddius Kasabian Fixed Pins Black U13 40cm 177 186 363 5 5

Crowfoot August Jada Fixed Pins Black U13 40cm 142 137 279 1 4

Male Fixed Pin U15

Crowfoot Casper DeFloria Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 275 259 534 16 29

Crowfoot Raymond Lutz Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 248 236 484 3 17

Crowfoot Nicholas Varhola Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 256 228 484 12 14

Falcon Jaden Weckerly Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 235 240 475 7 21

Crowfoot James Marcinizyn Fixed Pins Blue U15 40cm 235 223 458 4 16

Crowfoot Tucker Vargo Fixed Pins Black U15 40cm 167 152 319 1 4

Male Fixed Pin U18

Crowfoot Mark Bigenho Fixed Pins Bronze Olympian U18 3 Spot 288 289 577 38 21

Crowfoot Gavin Marshall Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 274 280 554 26 23

Chieftain Jameson Dlesk Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 268 250 518 18 26

Falcon Corbin Cameron Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 266 238 504 15 19

Crowfoot Adyn Clemens Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 248 241 489 10 20

CDSA Logan Powers Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 236 240 476 7 18

Crowfoot Micah Kingsbury Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 225 229 454 7 15

Chieftain Ephrim Taylor Fixed Pins Red U18 3 Spot 204 217 421 5 16

Chieftain Trevor Fularz Fixed Pins Blue U18 40cm 181 214 395 5 6

Crowfoot Luke Lynch Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 196 159 355 5 6

Male Fixed Pin Merit Class

Male Fixed Pin Black

Crowfoot Thaddius Kasabian Fixed Pins Black U13 40cm 177 186 363 5 5

Crowfoot Tucker Vargo Fixed Pins Black U15 40cm 167 152 319 1 4

Crowfoot August Jada Fixed Pins Black U13 40cm 142 137 279 1 4

Male Fixed Pin Blue

Crowfoot Benjamin Varhola Fixed Pins Blue U13 40cm 236 224 460 7 14

Crowfoot James Marcinizyn Fixed Pins Blue U15 40cm 235 223 458 4 16

Chieftain Trevor Fularz Fixed Pins Blue U18 40cm 181 214 395 5 6

Male Fixed Pin Red

Crowfoot Micah Kingsbury Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 225 229 454 7 15

Chieftain Ephrim Taylor Fixed Pins Red U18 3 Spot 204 217 421 5 16

Crowfoot Luke Lynch Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 196 159 355 5 6

Male Fixed Pin Yellow

Crowfoot Gavin Marshall Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 274 280 554 26 23

Crowfoot Casper DeFloria Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 275 259 534 16 29

Chieftain Jameson Dlesk Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 268 250 518 18 26

Falcon Corbin Cameron Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 266 238 504 15 19

Crowfoot Adyn Clemens Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 248 241 489 10 20

Crowfoot Raymond Lutz Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 248 236 484 3 17

Crowfoot Nicholas Varhola Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 256 228 484 12 14

CDSA Logan Powers Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 236 240 476 7 18

Falcon Jaden Weckerly Fixed Pins Yellow U15 40cm 235 240 475 7 21

Male Fixed Pin Olympian

Crowfoot Mark Bigenho Fixed Pins Bronze Olympian U18 3 Spot 288 289 577 38 21
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Female Fixed Pin Age Class

Female Fixed Pin U15

Crowfoot Eliana Pacaldo Fixed Pins Blue U15 40cm 217 204 421 7 7

CDSA Launa Powers Fixed Pins Blue U15 40cm 196 170 366 3 5

Female Fixed Pin U18

Crowfoot Alyssa Anderson Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 277 267 544 27 23

Chieftain Channing Taylor Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 260 258 518 10 29

Crowfoot Olivia Hinkson Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 253 257 510 10 24

Falcon Patiance Nugent Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 248 257 505 13 22

Falcon Nikki Sicchitano Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 244 250 494 11 17

Crowfoot Sophie Oshetsky Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 210 232 442 5 11

Falcon Alexis Simmons Fixed Pins Blue U18 40cm 201 173 374 3 11

Female Fixed Pin U21

Falcon Katie Adreon Fixed Pins Yellow U21 3 Spot 276 263 539 20 22

Chieftain Bridget Beck Fixed Pins Red U21 40cm 226 219 445 11 8

Female Fixed Pin Merit Class

Female Fixed Pin Blue

Crowfoot Eliana Pacaldo Fixed Pins Blue U15 40cm 217 204 421 7 7

Falcon Alexis Simmons Fixed Pins Blue U18 40cm 201 173 374 3 11

CDSA Launa Powers Fixed Pins Blue U15 40cm 196 170 366 3 5

Female Fixed Pin Red

Falcon Patiance Nugent Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 248 257 505 13 22

Chieftain Bridget Beck Fixed Pins Red U21 40cm 226 219 445 11 8

Crowfoot Sophie Oshetsky Fixed Pins Red U18 40cm 210 232 442 5 11

Female Fixed Pin Yellow

Crowfoot Alyssa Anderson Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 277 267 544 27 23

Falcon Katie Adreon Fixed Pins Yellow U21 3 Spot 276 263 539 20 22

Chieftain Channing Taylor Fixed Pins Yellow U18 3 Spot 260 258 518 10 29

Crowfoot Olivia Hinkson Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 253 257 510 10 24

Falcon Nikki Sicchitano Fixed Pins Yellow U18 40cm 244 250 494 11 17


